/ 5 6 2 5 6 3 /
W A L L Y  E X T E
Design  ESSE-CI
>80
40
>110 lm/W; >125 lm/W
255.1
25; 32; 38

255.1
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
W A L L Y  E X T E
W A L L
IP 40
W A L L Y  E X T E
1
5
4
1
9
3
.6
261
COD lm KG
18VT25L412C 25W 12° 4000K 2817 1,7
18VT25L420C 25W 20° 4000K 2817 1,7
18VT25L440C 25W 40° 4000K 2817 1,7
18VT25L460C 25W 60° 4000K 2817 1,7
18VT32L412C 32W 12° 4000K 3654 1,7
18VT32L420C 32W 20° 4000K 3654 1,7
18VT32L440C 32W 40° 4000K 3654 1,7
18VT32L460C 32W 60° 4000K 3654 1,7
18VT38L412C 38W 12° 4000K 4838 1,7
18VT38L420C 38W 20° 4000K 4838 1,7
18VT38L440C 38W 40° 4000K 4838 1,7
18VT38L460C 38W 60° 4000K 4838 1,7
COD lm KG
18VT25L312C 25W 12° 3000K 2625 1,7
18VT25L320C 25W 20° 3000K 2625 1,7
18VT25L340C 25W 40° 3000K 2625 1,7
18VT25L360C 25W 60° 3000K 2625 1,7
18VT32L312C 32W 12° 3000K 3570 1,7
18VT32L320C 32W 20° 3000K 3570 1,7
18VT32L340C 32W 40° 3000K 3570 1,7
18VT32L360C 32W 60° 3000K 3570 1,7
18VT38L312C 38W 12° 3000K 4680 1,7
18VT38L320C 38W 20° 3000K 4680 1,7
18VT38L340C 38W 40° 3000K 4680 1,7
18VT38L360C 38W 60° 3000K 4680 1,7
COD lm KG
18VT25L412P 25W 12° 4000K 2817 1,7
18VT25L420P 25W 20° 4000K 2817 1,7
18VT25L440P 25W 40° 4000K 2817 1,7
18VT25L460P 25W 60° 4000K 2817 1,7
18VT32L412P 32W 12° 4000K 3654 1,7
18VT32L420P 32W 20° 4000K 3654 1,7
18VT32L440P 32W 40° 4000K 3654 1,7
18VT32L460P 32W 60° 4000K 3654 1,7
18VT38L412P 38W 12° 4000K 4838 1,7
18VT38L420P 38W 20° 4000K 4838 1,7
18VT38L440P 38W 40° 4000K 4838 1,7
18VT38L460P 38W 60° 4000K 4838 1,7
COD lm KG
18VT25L312P 25W 12° 3000K 2625 1,7
18VT25L320P 25W 20° 3000K 2625 1,7
18VT25L340P 25W 40° 3000K 2625 1,7
18VT25L360P 25W 60° 3000K 2625 1,7
18VT32L312P 32W 12° 3000K 3570 1,7
18VT32L320P 32W 20° 3000K 3570 1,7
18VT32L340P 32W 40° 3000K 3570 1,7
18VT32L360P 32W 60° 3000K 3570 1,7
18VT38L312P 38W 12° 3000K 4680 1,7
18VT38L320P 38W 20° 3000K 4680 1,7
18VT38L340P 38W 40° 3000K 4680 1,7
18VT38L360P 38W 60° 3000K 4680 1,7
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Internal aluminum reflectors:
12° - 20° - 40° - 60° beam angles.
O P T I C